EV
-P
EA
R
L-
IP
64
-A

other times (above typical usage).
PRODUCT RANGE
ORDER CODE PRODUCT NO. SKU QTY
EV-PEARL-EM-IP64-ADV
Pearl Circular IP64 Emergency, Tri-Colour
LEGACY CODE: EV-PEARL-EM-IP54-LITE
9336462110201 11020 4
EV-PEARL-EM-IP64-ADV-S
Pearl Circular IP64 Emergency,
Tri-Colour, Corridor function
LEGACY CODE: EV-PEARL-EM-IP54-LITE-S
9336462110133 11013 4
EV-PEARL-IP64-ADV
Pearl Circular IP64, Tri-Colour
LEGACY CODE: EV-PEARL-IP54
9336462110218 11021 4
EV-PEARL-IP64-ADV-S
Pearl Circular IP64, Tri-Colour, Corridor function
LEGACY CODE: EV-PEARL-IP54-S
9336462110300 11030 4
GENERAL FEATURES